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REVISED RIQHT-OF-WAY MAP 

CERTIFICATE OF BOARD 
OF 

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

I hereby certify that this revised Right-of-Way Map was approved by the 
Seminole County Board ol County Commissioners on _____ 
19_~ and represents the existing and proposed right-of-way ol 
Tuskawilla Road (from Red Bug Lake Road to Dyson Drive) to the extent 
shown herein. The right-of-way Identified in the Amended Resolution ol 
Necessity adopted by the Seminole County Board ol County 
Commissioners on the __day of---~ 19_, and recorded 
in the Ottlclal Records Book_~ Page -~ oithe Public Records 
of Seminole County, Florida. 

Chairman of the Board 

ATTEST: 

Clerk of the Board 

All survey data shown on this map, consisting of sheets 1 through 
15, were taken from a control survey prepared under the responsible 
charge of R. Mark Pitchford, Florida Registered Land Surveyor 
number 5062, and completed in December, 1992. Certified copies of 
this survey are recorded in the office of the Clerk of the Court, 
Seminole County, Florida. 

This right-of-way map was prepared for the purpose of appraisal, 
acquisition, legal land description preparation, monumentatlon and 
property management of rights-of-way required for transportation 
projects. 

CERTIFICATE OF CLERK 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I recleved this Right-of-Way Map 
in accordance with the provisions of Section 177.131, Florida 
Statutes on this ____ day of ----~ 19~ 

Clerk of the Circuit Court 
In and For Seminole County, 
Florida. 
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PAVEMENT 
CENTER 

w 

'<D 

Sta. 133+08.37 

~.,_--,..,.R"'E"'D.-'W',"iLilicOW"-,i;Pi;'LA'T.Z"iAc;s;s-____ 
P.8. 35, P S. 99 & 100 

00 

~g
('ll")..,._ 
"' "' 1309.47'(C) 

710.92'(C)--
2641.80'(F) 

• 

GENERAL NOTES: 

1. BEARINGS AS SHOWN HEREON ARE REFERENCED TD THE BASELINE OF 
SURVEY FDR TUSKAWILLA ROAD BET'M::EN STATION 117+08.29 AND 
STATION 142+00.0D, ACCORDING TO SEMINOLE COUNTY RIGHT-OF-WAY 
MAP PROJECT No. PS-041 (BEING N 32·59'34• W). 

2. ALL BEARINGS AND DISTANCES SHOWN HEREON ARE CALCULATED UNLESS 
OTHER'MSE NOTED. 

3. PROPERTY BOUNDARIES WERE DETERMINED FROM FIELD SURVEY, PLATS 
OF RECORD, AND RECORD TITLE. 

4. UNDERGROUND FOUNDATION ENCROACHMENTS NOT LOCATED. 

5. RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENTS ARE TO BE SET AFTER CONSTRUCTION OF THE 
PROJECT IS COMPLETE. 

LEGEND: 

B/L BASELINE 
C CHORD 
CB CHORD BEARING 

~~ CALCULATED 
CENTERLINE 

C.M. CONCRETE MONUMENT 
CONST. CONSTRUCTION 
(D) DEED 
6. DELTA (CENTRAL ANGLE) 
ESMT EASEMENT 
I.R. IRON ROD 
I.R.& C. IRON ROD & CAP 
J.P. IRON PIPE 
L ARC LENGTH 
(Lt) LEFT 
N & D NAIL & DISC 
(P) PLAT 
P.C. POINT OF CURVATURE 
P.I. POINT OF INTERSECTION 
P.O.C. POINT ON CURVE 
P.O.T. POINT ON TANGENT 
P.T. POINT OF TANGENCY 
R RADIUS 
REC. RECOVERED 
(Rt) RIGHT 
R/W RIGHT-OF-WAY 
SEC. SECTION 
STA STATION 
T TANGENT 
T.C. TANGENT TO CURVE w 

'0 
I') 

;, 
~ 
Ol 
<O 

VJ 

REC. 1/4" I.R. IN 
(LOCALLY ACCEPTED 
OF SECTION 24-21-30) 

BEGIN B/L SURVEY 
STA. 117+08.29 (TUSKAWILLA ROAD) 
STA. 184+43.68 (RED BUG LAKE ROAD) 
REC. N & D, LS #2774 

If) 

'i:o 
r 
lil 
VJ 

IN PAVEMENT 

24 13 
N 00·35•55" W 1678.33'(C) 

REC. 4"x4" C.M.
REC. N & D 
"DOUDNEY" P.R.M., LS #1100~~ 
IN PAVEMENT 4 REC.4"x4" C.M.14 

LS 12774N 00'13'49" W 3138.17'(C) __ --~-li,o!!!:'---N 00'10'03" W 2603.23'(F) N 00'28'1 O" W 2137.53'(C) 

13 1224 13 
P.C. STA. 167+34.95 G) B/L SURVEY CURVE DATA 
SET N & D, LB. f2856 6. = 14"28'07" (Rt) 

R = 1392.02'20 
T = 176.70' 
L = 351.52'P.T. STA. 170+47.66 

SET N & D, LB. #2856 C = 350.58' 
CB = N 25"45'31" W 

ASAY PHASE IIGOVER MENT P.I. STA. = 144+58.10 
. 32, PGS. 51 & 52~ +t-..--l f--+-'==-----t-- MICOU'S SUBDIVISION P.C. STA. = 142+81.40LOT 4 P.B. 2, PG. 42 P.T. STA. = 146+32.92 

NOT PLATTED TUSKABAY ASE 1 
L KE TUSKAWILLA

P B. 27, PG . 37 & 38 
PHASE Ill 

SE & D, LB. #2856 
P.T. STA. 146+32.92 

44, PGS. 4 & 5 
B/L SURVEY CURVE DATA 
6. = 22·59'14• (Rt) 
R = 779.44'N.W. 1/4 
T = 158.49'4'2 '4 • 

175 L = 312.71'18
P.C. STA. 142+81.40 WILLOW RUN C = 310.62' 
SET N & D, LB. #2856 I P.8. 30, PGS. 58-60 CB = N 07"01'50" W

0 P.I. STA. = 168+93.44 
P.C. STA. = 167+34.95 
P.T. STA. = 170+47.66 

ROJECT 
82+63. 0 

.... 
0 R SPRINGS2: W.NTER SPRINGS 

NOT PGS. 81 & 82 
PLATTED 

AMHERST 
P.B. 28, PGS. 39 & 40 

CITY OF 1M 
REC. 4"x4" C.M. 

I 
GOVERNMENT 

LOT 2 I 

I 

----1 
w 

IN.E. 1/4 ;. 
N 
<D ,­
Ol 

ICX) 

VJ GOVERNMENT 
LOT 1 

I
T 21 S R 30 E 

N 00'19'36" W 2638. 72'(F) 
19 18 

REC. 4"x4" C.M. 
P.R.M., LS #20D5 

T 21 S R 31 E 

R SPR GS) 

SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPAR'TMENT 

RIGHT OF WAY MAP 
TUSKAWILLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTY 

BY 

CALC'D CAMPBELL 12/92 

N/A
CADD CAMPBELL 12/92 

CHECKED ROBINSON 12/92 
flEl.D BOOK NO'S.MAPS PREPARED BY 

1--------+-----j-----1 EB~'! 91/35, 91/40, 92/05 

SCALE 1 • = 400' 

COUNTY PROJECT No. PS-041-002 SHEET 2 OF 15REVISION DATEBY 

REC. R.R. SPIKE 

https://170+47.66
https://167+34.95
https://168+93.44
https://142+81.40
https://146+32.92
https://146+32.92
https://142+81.40
https://144+58.10
https://170+47.66
https://167+34.95
https://184+43.68
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https://142+00.0D
https://117+08.29
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I 

• 

CENTER OF~~-Sqo , 
SEC.24-21-30 <(,o) 
REC. 1/4" I.R. 

SET N & D 
LB. #2856 

B SURVEY 
STA. 134+50.00 

269'52'14" 90" 

B/L SURVEY 
REFERENCE SET N & D 

LB. #2856 

EXISTING R/W N 32·59•34• W 4 ......__ +95.12 
\. 

--....__ 70 Lt 

~-~ ......__ 
......__ 

......__ 
~ ......__ 

......__ 

t><J 

130 131 132 TUSKAWILLA ROAD 134 

P.B. 35, PGS. 99 & 100 

EXISTING R/W N 32'59'16" W 1496.02'(P) 

216.02'(P) 200.oo'(P)l 
I I 1/ 

-;-----
'-1Y 

- - -6. UTILITY EASEMEN-;:- - - - - ~/ /- - - - - - - - - - 6' UTILITY EASEME~ - - - - -

----------7~ 7------ 7------------7--
~ I II I 24' ACCESS AND UTILITY EASEMENT / 

- II 71:/ __________________ -/ -,__ 

TUSKAWILLA - GABRIELLA ROAD 
P.B. 6, PGS. 57 & 58 

N 32'59'34" W B/L SURVEY & C/L CONST. 

12Y41'54"(c) ~ 

BEGIN PROJECT 
STA. 134+50.00 

104.89' P) 

.~ 

P.B. 43, PGS. 28 & 29 

N 32'59'16" W 145.67'(P) 

n 

SIGN 

I LI 

;!;I 
1/ 

EASEMENT/l_ 
10· 

EAGLES POINT PHASE ONE 
PLAT BOOK 43, PAGES 28 & 29~, I I f 

.:-~ ~ 
~ 

b 
0/ ' 0 • $'. / RED WILLOW PLAZA / .,:?,~' d...,-PLAT BOOK 35, PAGES 99 & 100 ,1· TRACT "A" 

LANDSCAPE AREAI I 

6 

I 

7 
I 

I 
I 2 

I 

I 

I 
I I 

I 
;· 

I I I 
I I I SEC.24- T21 S-R30E 

65. 78'(P r-----II 1 

35' P 

D. = 14·31'09• 
R = 225.00' (P) 
L = 57.08' 

49 

TRACT "B" 
DRAINAGE DETENTION AREA 

i 
"' I 

a9·59•44• (C) 135 

901J0'18" (C) 
Q_901J0'18" (C) -2- P.B. 6, PGS. 57 & 58 
N ~ 

/::: 
~ O.R.B. 1590, PG. 633 "' 

--4=-lll-------
-::;;;;,, N

'l -- 1------"-N-"'"32'59'16" _::Wc_____,__;7c.;_76::.::·7-=-6'_;_:Cc,_)J.--_EX_Is_n_N_G_R_;__/_W 

~ ~ I/ ~ +13.71 
/ \ • 25.07 Rt 

u/J ' ~ -
' ~ 2- ...,

(f ~ "' lw>"--~ - - -
"' 

111 ,,, ----- Er=~~~-==-]--/ ,,. • • -- ~ ·32~9•15• w 776.76'(C) R/W UN£It>-; I ~ 10.oo'(c) 

- - ~II I / /,/ +13.70 

111 1,7 70.07 Rt

I I 1 D. = 9ouo·oa· 
111 / / /, R = 25.oo: (P) NOTE: SEE SHEETS 2, 4 .!t 5 FOR ~ L = 39.27 

REMAINDER OF PARENT Tl?ACT 

- -~ _J j I I. 9t.~8·1i1 
~ 4 MATCH POINT "A• 

/ ii _ (SEE SHEET 5) 

III 
wIII 

I II 

III 
II 

3 

1- I 11(/) 

w 
<( 

//1 
III 

.______~-+----+--I 

SCALE 1• = 20' 

COUNTY PROJECT No. PS-O41-OO2 SHEET 3 OF 15REVISION OY OAlE 

I II 
NOT PLATTED ..... 

¥~~ NW CORNER - NE 1/4 
. SEC. 24-21-30hl REC. 4"x 4" C.M. 

SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

RIGHT OF WAY MAP 
TUSKAWILLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTY 

OY OAlE 

CALC'D CAMPBELL 12/92 
N/A

CADD CAMPBELL 12/92 

CHECKED ROBINSON 12/92 
F1llO BOOK NO'S.MAPS PREPARED 8Y 

91/35, 91/40, 92/05EBJ!f!J!! 

I 

136 

https://134+50.00
https://134+50.00
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I I I
I ~ I I

I h"--. III 39~ I II 
I II I ' ' h

I II I II49 I I
43 

q_" 

II 40 
II -~ II .,? I 

I ~ I 
R 

TRACT "B" 
"--. 

I 
I 

UTILITY EASEMENTS 
(TYP) 

"--. I I t,. = 6318'10" L 

I ----r/ DRAINAGE AND UTILITY R = 25.00' (P)DRAINAGE DETENTION AREA EASEMENT L = 27.62'"--. 
<9o "' ·Oo, '- I 

(;,) "--. 
"---- I 

44' 42.01'(P) ~"----/._ 42 

A= 5516'08" 
= 44.00' (P) 
= 42.44' 

t, = 92'44'40• 
/ R = 44.00' (P) 

+DO.OD / L = 71.22' TCE 
54.75'(Lt) CB = N 79"21'46" W ~ +50.00fS 57"00'42" W 720 52. 70'(Lt)5.oo'(c) "' +00.00 

;., J22. 78'(P) 49.75'(Lt) 
--N-32"W'}8"-W- -1- ,;,.::::-,..,.,,.-WB.-4f:(C). -=--=-- --

108.43'(¢)---~::.:C..:-=--'-''--/i,__-~-----~-

S 57"00'42" W 
3.00'{C) 

+50.00 
49.70'(Lt)P.C. STA. 141+18.80 C L CONST.l><l 

P.O.T. STA. 141+18.80 B L SURVEY 
Q. 

----- - - - ~ 0 

- - - TUSKAWlli ROAD___ , 40-139 ---,41--137 138136 
TUSKAWILLA - GABRIELLA ROAD 

P.8. 6, PGS. 57 &: 58 

N 32'59'34" W B/L SURVEY & C/L CONST. 

Q.- - - J.....-;.....,_-
00 
C, 

EXISTING R/W r 
------+-~.....______ 

+58.70 
60.10'(Rt) 

R/WUNc 
210.oo'(c)N 32'59'16" WI +58.70 ;• ' lO I +28. 70 ill' "' 65.12'(Rt) 

Permanent EosemenT _ __,_ -- -- --
L __ __ __ 65.10·<~ ____"' __ 

~- ---- ~ 
S 57"00'44• W 

5.0o'(C)"--Woll and Drainage Easement· C L CONST. CURVE DATA 
& R = 2673.014' 

6. = 14'28'07" (Rt) 
817 L = 675.00' 

T = 339.30' 
C = 673.21' 

(PART) CB = N 25"45'31" W 

NOTE: SEE SHEETS 2, 3 AND 5 FOR 
REMAINDER OF PARENT TRACT 

SEC.24- T21 S-R30E 

P.I. STA. = 144+58.10 
P.C. STA. = 141+18.80 
P.T. STA. = 147+93.80 

SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

RIGHT OF WAY MAP 
TUSKAWILLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTY 

BY 

CALC'D CAMPBELL 12/92 
N/A

CAMPBELL 12/92 

CHECKED 

CADD 

ROBINSON 12/92 
flElD BOOK NO'S.MAPS PREPARED BY 

91/35, 91/40, 92/057&~A_d_d_i_t,-o-n--~A---O-.-M--r,o---~-q-.7EB.@l!-
SCAL.£ 1• = 20' 

Ch-.n e 817 
REVISION 

.{J.M. 
BY 

8-/ -'17 
DATE COUNTY PROJECT No. PS-041-002 SHEET 4 OF 15 

https://147+93.80
https://141+18.80
https://144+58.10
https://141+18.80
https://141+18.80


------

I 

I 
I 

I 

---

-

REC. 4"x4" C.M. 
P.R.M. (NO f) 

TCE 
720 

SET I.R.&C. 
LB. #2856 

90" 

SET I.R.&C. 
LS. #4259 

..____ 
..____ 

..____ 
..____ 

UTILITY EASEMENTS 
(TYP) 

SET N & D 
L.B. #2856 

270" 

41 

..____ 

B/L SURVEY 
REFERENCES 

..____ 
..____ 

..____ 

TUSKAWILLA POINT 

..____ 

PLAT BOOK 23, PAGES 81 & 82 

+50.00 
52. 70'(Lt) 

260" 

~ 

0 
o. 

-.I 
U!. 

MATCH POINT "c" 

..____ 
..____ 

SET 1.R.&C. 
L.B. #2856 

SETN&D 
L.B. #2856 

P.T. STA. 146+32.92 
B/L SURVEY 

90" 

SET I.R.&C. 
L.B. 82856 

1' 

I 
)y 

- SET N & D, LB No.2856 

+50.00 
49. 70'(Lt) 

S 57'00'42" W 
3.00'(C) 

---- -----
------
-

--- - -----
--- - +88.32- 24.70 Rt 

REC. 4"x4" C.M. 
P.R.M. (BROKEN) 

-- -

MATCH POINT •c• 

B/L suRVEY 

-- -
+99.90 

79.96'(Lt) --

IJo·Oo•,1P) 

,,, 

WILLOW RUN 
PLAT BOOK 30, PAGES 58-60 

TRACT "A" 
DRAINAGE WAY AND CONSERVATION EASEMENT 

I 

I N 18"31'24' W
---' 

__8..:2:...;.oo'(c~)__ 

+80.00 
79.55'(Lt) 

TCE 
721 

{l7,,
u, lo•,

1P) 

NW CORNER - NE 1/4 
SEC. 24-21-30 
(SW CORNER 
SEC. 13-21-30) 
REC. 4'x4" C.M. 

.. 
:S.{? 
~I 
>,f.; 
I ..j. ?-,, .-c.~\\/ &!:/ fl~ <.I :c 0) o; 

'f/;{ /;j - /3,, § 
"';/4{? 

1:
~ 

"'WJ~:. ,,, 
'1-r,; t z -.tr; Cl> <( ,n",,, :.. :::, N 

14-

1J 

_J 

; u' (722) ffi ~ ;'
~f O ~g +32.95 ~ ~....J<; 
~ ~ I"') ;::::. ~ 54.55 Lt ~ 

+ 99_21 ; g z 5:.~~.~~t) j REC. 4'x4" C.M. 5t;~ 
9 
[t °(_ J 

-'--'--'-ii'-.~ 1,- N 18"31'24' W 152.95'(C)~-- __P_._R.M., LS /2005 2.10'(C) "' 

_4_9._9_7'_(L_t>_ _,"'--.fiJ.----l-'-f--_::::...!I__ kl _233.3_1'_,_(c_,_)~~-----.\-.!..,,A-14-.\-- ;,, ________::5-:=26"._'~(C::)::::::-:'.!·~~~N=1a=·3=2=·1u1~;,&w~t:1:1a:.o:3:'(=C=):... 

I 
/ l _ _;_-1 J'---N-18-.3-1-·2_4_•-w--/--~---2-8-2.98'(P) 282.85'(c) If:- 7 N 18·32•19• w 369.87'(P) 

L-

1 1 

I _J._ 

' ' I I-,-, -t- t- - - _-...,___ 

TUSKAWILLA ROAD 

--------1-46-­
~ 

147 

P.T. STA. 146+32.92 
SET N & D, LB No.2856 

100 O.R.B. 1420, PG. 840- - 6 = 05'02'31 • +09.56 
56.35 Rt --

--
----

+90.63 
25.11 Rt 

-
6 = 04'17'07'(C) 
R = 1282.78'(C) 
L = 95.95'(c) 

--
+74.31 

49.73 Rt 

t,. = 10·50'10• R = 2622.66'(C) 
R = 1257.78'(D) L = 230.79'(C) 

L = 237.BB'(C) ~ \,..---1l~CB~=~N~2:5~17:_'1~5:..."_:W:___.:;~,._;u.;\- -

CB = N 23'54'06" W - _ ---------i:----- __ 
+09.86 

61.34 Rt 

~ 
N 6714'00" E _ a soo~> --.,-~~-----===-==; _ z 6 = 01·03'35•--~ R=~~-~CB = N 30'50'43" W 

6 = 04'16'30'(D) 
R = 1282. 78'(D) 
L = 95.71'(D) 

- - --- --- 1\....--\ L +89.15 \5 g: L = 39.48'(C) 

+68,5~;;~Jl--:::==•~N~U=N=E=~-==:- +02.07 6 = 01'48'52" 67.41 Rt o..: c N 22 • •
59.75 Rt __-:;I~-- ___' ".. --- --- 65.29 Rt '::'_. ;'; B = 1411 WR = 2612.66'(C) .. _ 

5.74'(C N 6510'42" E +o2.15 L = 82.73'(C) 8 "\ 
5 Oo'(C) 0.29 Rt CB = N 24'06'47" W "' 

- - 6 = 02·50•44• . ---,-- +65.62 

~ l -- ~Rt) 

--~ = 03'17'02"L ~ = 1242.78' (C) 
L = 71.23' "" 
CB = N 31 "20' 46" • .-2. 

6 = 03'24'47" !{; (? 
( ) Cy "'>R = 1247.78' P .,.. ,,:;,

L = 74.33' ., 
CB = N 31"16'53' W 

5.64'(C) 

>65.67 
64.67'(Rt) 

R = 2617.66'(C) 
L = 130.00'(C) 
CB = N 26'26'34" W 

B/L SURVEY CURVE DATA 
6 = 14"28'07 Rt 
R = 1392.02' 
T = 176.70' 
L = 351.52' 
C = 350.58' 

+90.26 
87.40 Rt 

C/L CONST. CURVE DATA 
6= 14"2807 Rt 
R = 2673.014' 
T = 339.30 
L = 675.00' 
C = 673.21' 

700 
TCE 

817 

CB = N 25"45'31" W 
P.I. STA. = 144+58.10 
P.C. STA. = 142+81.40 
P.T. STA. = 146+32.92 

CB = N 25"45'31" W 
P.I. STA. = 144+58.10 
P.C. STA. = 141+18.80 
P. T. STA. = 147+93.80 

N 68'17'37" E 

MATCH POINT "El" 
SEC.24- T21 S-R30E 

L!'; A di'tio~ 
Ch<>.n e 817 

REl/!SION BY 

10-30-q7 
8-/8-97 
~/e/"4 

DATE 

MAPS PREPARED B't f1ELD BOOK NO'S. 

fBg{I/[ 91/35, 91/40, 92/05 

SCALE 1• = 20' 

COUNTY PROJECT No. PS-041-002 SHEET 5 OF 15 

5.00'(C) 

z +65.27 
58.24 Rt 

u, a, "' "' 
+50.28 o• 

"' 58.96 Rt 0~...."'· 0 

6 = 02'00'07" 
R = 2108.98'(c) 
L = 73.69'(C) 

6 ~ 01 ·44•20·"i R = 2133.98'(C) 
L = 64.77'(C)"' CB = N 20"26'03" W 

6 = 03'13'22"
+66.48 R = 2138.98'(C)

83.15 Rt L = 120.31'(C) 

_..;xisTIN R/W- _ 

EQUATION STATION 
P.T. STA. 147+93.80 C L CONST. 
P.O.T. STA. 147+95.53 B L SURVEY :u- t1. 

A r ~ - - - - - - - 14S- - - - - - -

C/L CONST.N 18'31'27" W B/L SURVEY & 

-ti.~---;,, 
P.B. 6, PGS. 57 & 58\ N 

EXIS~G R/W __} 
N 18'31'27" W 659.67'(C) 

0 
;,, 
N 

659.67'(C) R/W LJNE 
31.57' C -

N 18"31'27" W 
-~-·219.76 C 

+98.66 N 18'31'27" W 180. 74'(c) 
50'(Rt) 

I 
;,N 89"37'54 • E 

+96.87 3.16'(C) 
55.45' Rt) +29.26 .--''--.... 

53'(Rt) 701 
+91.88 DRANAGE 

I 
TCE

70.69'(Rt) EASEMENT (PART) 
801 

GOVERNMENT 
CB == N 20'05'42.. W 

LOT 3 
CB = N 22·18'17" w NOTE: SEE SHEETS 6 &:- 14 OF 15 

FOR REMAINDER OF PARENT 
TRACT. 

I SE .13-T21 S-R30E 
I 

MATCH POINT "El' -~­
TUSKAWILLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTY 

e-....<-4--l____~..:.:.6,55'(0; SE CORNER 
GOVT LOT 3 CALC'D 

NW CORNER - NE 1/4 
SEC. 24-21-30 1,3 CADD 
REC. 4"x4" C.M. 

CHECKED 

BY 

CAMPBELL 

CAMPBELL 

ROBINSON 

DATE 

12/92 
N/A

12/92 

12/92 

(PART) NOT PLATTED 
SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARlMENT 

MATCH POINT "A' 
(SEc SHEET J) RIGHT OF WAY MAPI 

N 0116'1 • ----r lo•
Ja 9w I 

https://147+95.53
https://147+93.80
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------ ------ ------ 14 / 

------ ------ I 
81.43,(P) ------ ------ .___.J 

TRACT "A" 
DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENT \ 

\ 

------

12 

------ ------

------ ---J 

------

I 
I 

11 I 

UTILITY EASEMENTS 
(TYP) 

11 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

a:- I 
~ 

~I r--

------ ----- -----
:----\---,---.r---~---4-4-.1~7'(~P-)---~--- - 75.-00~'(~P)_____- -t, = 11 '43'57" 

R = 275.00' (P) 
L = 56.31' 

1D 

7 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

I 
I 

i 

I 

I 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

~1;,, 

§I 

t, = 06"26'16" 
R = 275.00' (P) 
L = 30.90' 
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---7 
I 
I 

I 

I 
I 
I 

I 

I 
I 

1----
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I 
I 
I 
I 

I 
I 

~I 
~I 8 

N UNIT 21"A" ½ I----------------------------------------------~=--"'='-'--'=-7'~'-c'---~,,_,_,'-'=_~~~~-ie!L...1----------------------l---ll---l----------------+--+--+--------------+-+-+-----------.....
PLAT 80 K 26, PAGE 66 1/ 

+50.00 
49.48 Lt 

-----------------------

369.87'(P) 

I fw I 
I r:!1// I 

/ I ~,., 1// / I 
/ t:, L ____________ J 

-------- ?J 
'< 'I-JC= = = = == == == == == == -=--=- -=--=-

118.23'(P) 

-- -- -- -- -- -- --
P.B. 26, PG. 66 

~ 

I 

I 

I 

L_ _J 

-=--=-~ - - - - -

L ______ _ 

I 

I 
I 

J 

I 
I 
I 
L ______ _ 
- - ___fr _----=--= 
--

___________ E~STINGR~ __ _ 

E--

- ,49- - - - - - - - - - - -l5u- - - - - - - - - - - t5, - - - - - - - - - - - -rs2- - -TUSlfAWtltA-ROAD- - ,53- - - - - - - - - - - -y54 - - - - - - - - - - - -r55-

N 18'31'27" W 

nJSKA\'>iLLA - GABRIELLA ROAD 
P.B. 6, PGS. 57 & 58 

B/L SURVEY & C/L CONST. 

___ / __________ _ 

-_--_--_---<-~--=E~X_.1s_TI_NG_-'R-:=./-=-W'-_-~-::_-_~/f.'I'-_-_-~~-----==-- =-~y_C/\~----,-----N_18_·~~~7":,:~~~!e±-;::¥';';;=::tl-;?~"'=-~::,:i~~ .\-...ii=::-'-w="'.:;:;::;::;zi;"".:~~=1"~~:¢-,=i:~ 

\ I 

P.B. 6, PGS. ~ & 58~ 

\ l 659.67'(c) 
/, 

REC. I.R.& C. 
LS #2774 

P.B. 28, PGS. 39 & 40 

EXISTING R/W 
+58.24\ I +30.00 

53 Rt 
+50.00 
50 Rt 

I \_ - __j N 18'31'27" W 
----------~-~2~1~9.7~6~'(c~)-() -~~~~--------~-;~-=-~~~~N77~1·2ij8~'3~Y~E~--~~----------------

-- N 18'31'27" w f 180.74' c .,, N 18'31'V w 3.oo'(c) 
;,, +10.00 - 20.00"\C) +50.00 

701 
TCE 

(PART) 

53 Rt 53 Rt 

N 71'28'33" E N 18'31'27" W N 71'28'~3• E 
10.00'(c) 20.00'(C) 10.00'\C) 

+10.00 
63 Rt 

+30.00 
63 Rt 

659.67'(C) 

50 Rt 

+00.00 
53 Rt N 71 '28'33" E 

3.00'(C) 

701 
TCE 

(PART) 

+58.JJ 
~ Rt 50.26 Rt 

b 
"' 

\-----y--
/ 1\ \ \ V E~~E~~TS _/ 

~ (TYP) 

\ "?, 
= ; ·'?. \ 31 
~ ii:' \r.o,~ ~....-;;. Jc• _,

:J ,:t V \ 

NOT PLATTED ~ R I AM~.... '""...1' _.__________________________________________________,__,_=-.,--=--=~'--'--'=----------------------------------------------------·•-t----,---=-:--:-=~~~....:...,.c=-----..... 

GOVERNMENT LOT 3 

NOTE: SEE SHEETS 5 & 14 OF 15 
FOR REMAINDER OF PARENT TRACT 

SEC.13- T21 S-R30E REC. 4"x4" C.M. 
P.R.M., LS /12774 

/ PLAT 80 t< 8i:. 
/ PAGES 39 ~ u 

I ~ 
/ 30 \ 

I \ 
\ 

SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

RIGHT OF WAY MAP 
TIJSKAW1LLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTY 

BY DATE 

CALC'D CAMPBELL 12/92 

CADD CAMPBELL 12/92 
N/A 

CHECKED ROBINSON 12/92 
MAPS PREPARED BY FlaD BOOK NO'S. 

f-------t----+-----1 fBgll! 91/35, 91/40, 92/05 

SCALE 1• = 20' 

REVISION BY DATE 
COUNTY PROJECT No. PS-041-002 SHEET 6 OF 15 
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I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I I 
___ J L_______ J 

----._'--.. y
---~ /, -

75.00'(P) 75.00'(P) 75.00'(P) 65.00'(P) 65.00'(P) 

,-------7 ,-------7 ,-------7 ,-------7 ,------ "' \\ 11 
I UTIUTY<~fMENTS I I ~;: if.~g:oo· (P} J \ f / 

/4 = 90'0o'oo· 
R = 25.00' (P) 

I I I I I I I I L = 39.27' I 
I I I I I I I I I I I 11 11 I 

L = 39.27' 

I I I I I I I I I I I I 11 11 I 
I I I I I I I I I I I I II I II I I ~ 

: : : : : ~,~J : : : : : c 11 ~ 11 r : ~ ~ 
1s· I 11 >< 11 w lL..!.L__'. i- a. 

I I I I I I I I I I I 1· 11 ~7 
1
1 

6 1
1
f I 5 I~ I 4 I~ I 3 I~ I 2 1

1
f 1

1 
, I !i :: ~o 11 tI~ 1

1 
~z ~ 

I 

I 

I 
I 
I 

I 

I 

I 
I 

I 

I I 
L_______ J 

:· ! !§ ! DEER RUN UNIT 21 "A" !§ ! !§ ! I :· I ! ~ ~ 11 ID 11 - ~ I ~ 8 
1 1 PLAT BOOK 26, PAGE 66 1 1 1 1 1 1 I 11 11 - I I o:: ID 
I I I I I I I I I I ~ I wi--

1 I I I I I I I I I l9 ~ : I ~:5 
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 :9 u.(P) WI 30-lJ) ,, 7 1 a. 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 74.;;-~; ~ ;,t\ 11 1 
1 

1~}J{ 1:.:i~) v 
L _______ J L _______ J L _______ J L _______ J L ______ ~ /_71 _;:

1 
\_j(/¾ ~--

= = = = = = = == = = ~ = = = = = =r~ = = = = - 0 ~==--=~==~ = = = = = Le==~===== R = 25_gg:o'1f\i- /) \V /j 3 \\-¢- -~"J-;i~) =-====-=wf-- = = = = = ~ - - -- - -- - -- - - ~=====.=I__ 
N L = 39.27' \ \ ~ ~ '-1 'Q._j, \)9.27' 

75.00'(P) 75.00'(P) 75.00'(P) 75.00'(P) 75.00'(P) 75.00'(P) © 75.00'(P) 65.00'(P) '---C --<>- II : \ \ 65.00'(P) 

_________ EXISTINGR;w- ___________ rf18'o2'1~---ii ________ - ________ ~/~2Zlf.1l'(PJ ____ ' _______ ~------~- J~ -=-t; [; ~- l_ _ 
P.B. 26. PG. 66 r O r - -Ir - - ->- - - - ~ - +69.42 

0 0 +59.42 / "-.'-...._ 49.88'(Lt 

IL
:? 
0 
I[) 

0 ~9.86'(Lt) / / ........__=l--, 
~ I ~ ~-

19 [] i O J--1/ I I i 
o_ _ I_ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _c:...---:::::-- I l><l I - - - - - - - - - - - -r56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 757 

1 
- - - - - - 155- - -rusKAWILLA ROAD 159 160 1 161 - 90'0o·s2·cc) 1 

TIUSKAWILLA - GABRIELLA ROAD 

1 1 P.8. 6, PGS. 57 8c 58 1 I I I I 
I I 

1 N 18'31'27" W B/L SURVEY & C/L CONST. I \ 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -~ - _ _ _ I ,_ 89"59'26"(C) I 
CL I ------------- ~ I I ,..,--:---:::::--i=--;;: -
i er ---------- i I ~/ I i 

If} I - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - IL -:::- ~ // ...~~ I 
/ P.B. 28, PGS. 39 & 40 ~s• 4~ '0 /; ~-• •~ I 

- - - - -- ->- - - EXISTING R/W- - - - - - - - - - - - N 1rn·o1· w - - _:_ - - - - - - ~--=--~-=---/~--::-_-:__-= - - - 606.16'(?) - - - =~--~~-=---=----=-:::~-=--~= - - - - - - - - -:. =.I 50.16'(Rt)_ ~ - ~ - / C -I= 50.14.'.ifil)\~ ..::-- -

-= -rn;16'(M' -= - - - -90-.oo'ci>F - - - - - - s=c..,- - -~ - - -9e:oo"(f'F - - - - - - - - - - 9o.oo·ci,y- - - - - -~ 15:00'( , L=t ~ 7 I\\ : //~ /4P _j<C-' .oo·c,, 

A= s 'OQ'~1 \ >- ( / ")/go o·oo· 
~ / l.A~g~itp~~A~NEP'ENT R = 2 oo, (~ ~ I I \ "' I I O , ~/' 25 o: (P) 

_/_ - M L = 3 27 "-.; ' I .y= 39. 7 

--------------7 ,---------7 ,------ ---7 I -------7 ,---------7 ,--------~ ~i I 11111~ ✓- ,y------

1 I I I I I I I I I ~,,.,,.,...~ I I II II I I~~ +39.41 

7;~:·\~IJ 1 II I 2fY) ' I ' 25•~,) I I I 75.15 \RI) 

I I I I I I I II II II I 11 I I 11 >- 11 I I I 
I I I I I I I < 
I I I I I I I I I I I ~~ I 3; 10• ~ 

.......1-----------------H'-l--'-----------H'-I--I-----------H'+-=---:--=--::--~A.'!cM~H...!..'E~R~S~T~--:----+++-1-----------+'+-+'------------_Jl~-=1·-Hl--+1.--+--tt'-j'1-~•~L_______ 
1 1 1 1 

II -.. P ~AT BOOK 28, PAGES 39 & •,0 1 1 1 
I ~ w 1 11 1-- 11 1 ~ ~ I 
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\ 
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\ 
\ 

\ 
\ 

\ 
\ ,,.\ 

\ "?,·o\,.,. 
\ ~\ 

\ \ 
\ \ 

\ \ 
\ 

\ 

31 

A = 3214'36" 
R = 75.00' (P) 
L = 42.21' 

.,,,,.. --

I~ I la:- I " ~ I I~ I i~I 11 ~ 111 ~i 
1f I 32 If I 33 If I 34 II I 35 I~ I 36 : e ~ \ 11 ~ 11 I fz e : 
I I I - I I:. 5' I I I I - I I \ \ 11 ~ 11 I I 

l I I I r-"""7 I I I I 

1 

I 

I 

I 
I 

I 

I I I I I I I I I SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

I I I I I I I I I RIGHT OF WAY MAP 
I I I I I I I I I TUSKAWILLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTY 

\ \ \ UTILITY<~fMENTS \ ~EC.13- T21 S-R30p : : : BY DATE 

CALC'D CAMPBELL 

CADD CAMPBELL 
N/A 

___ J CHECKED ROBINSON 

MAPS PREP AAED BY 
L _________ J L __ J ______ J L _________ J L _________ J L __ _ 

_______29_.zJ....,_'(P-'--)_........._______90_.oo~•cp) __ ----~----~L 9o.oo'(P) _ _ 9o.oo'(P) __ '---------so._oo_'(P_)___ --~'-----75_.oo_'(P_)_ 
>-----+-------+--< ,, IgJJ f!BJ) SOOK NO'S. 

91/35, 91/40 

SCALE 1• = 20' 
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- - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - -- - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - -

I 

-

"' 

_______________ J___________________ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ~- ------ c/1:. CON5Tc-BVR-V&DAT.A-L7~8 

- - - - - - - - I ~ 6 = 22'59'14" (Rt) - - - -
-:=::, =:_a.:il~ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P.C. STA. 166+90.71 IC/L CONST.) ~ ~ R = 997.00' - -t 

P.O.T. STA. 166+90.71 IBIL SURVEYl + 0 T = 202.73' 
' 'I' ' + g L = 400.00' 

C = 397.32' 
I CB = N 07'01'50" W ...------. t, = 10·55•23• 

+98.09 P.I. STA. = 168+93.44 102 R = 25.oo'(c) -
_ '---._ -~ _______G_________________________J, _______ / P.B. 28, PGS. 39 & ~ _____________________ 50.06\R\J\ _ r-- ~:f :;{ : i~~:~g-Ji -----,._...- L = 4.77'(c) 

- ..______ EXISTIN~R/W _ _ N 18"~ w • ~ . / - ~ _ 549.70'(P) ·~==--=~=-==-====l~=-==-= f. EXISTING R/W \-16.ol'(c)_ - - - _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ 5t~}t~
,::::::,- nt1o-U,"f = - - -~ - - 9il:OO'(F'F - 96-.00 (!'r - - - - 96-.00 (Pf-- - - - ~ ttl();=1P) - 8!!:W(CiF ~ ~ _ _ f 

• 104.70'(P) W"f.>'34'5()" ~"=It='-=~~iai;=;;::;::;::;::~~~kl 
0 REC. N & D R/IJI UN£ - - r.l9:ooicr - __ 

20' UTILITY ANO N LS #2774 , " t, ---;:., -= 0811 ,40• 
/ LANDSCAPE EASEMENT _27' (P) ~R = 834 

L_ _ L = 119.32'---------7 r----------, 1 - - - ---- - -7 I- - - - - - - - -7 I- - ·-- -- - - - - -, c~ ,- - - - - - - - - - - -

I I I 
I I I I I I II I I I I I I I I II I I 
: I I I I I "' II I I 
I lfo I If I l~o~IIt 

~ 

I I~ 
~ 

I I I~ I .... I 6I 3 ~ 4 ;! 5 1i~1 I~ I 2 I~ 
I I I I II II I I AMHERST I I 

z 

I .......1------------,---t--:------------,-t~l,------------t-i-t;;:;.pr.,.A.cT'r.B"'O"'O"'K-;,2_,;8','P;:;--A.-;G"'E;;;;S;;----;;3,,;9.--;.&:----t,.,oi----t-,l-------------;l-t--til------------------/.--:7"~----;;r'/--;;,-'-,,.----7----.....I I I I -~ ~ 
/r50~ ~IS''/I II I I I I r~~ I I / / "r-<;_'l--;'_~,,.,.______________,II I I SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENTI I I I I / /

I ~ I ,1i / /I I I 
I I I I : ~ UTILITY t, = 42'46'26" _j L_ t=if!f22

.(P) / / / / RIGHT OF WAY MAPI I I EASEMENTS R = 50.00' (P) .,/' - - CB = N 09'04'33" E / _,,.I I I I 
TIJSKAWILLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTYI I $ I I (TYP) L = 37.33' / --._____ '--.... / / / / ,,-I I I 

BY DATEI I I CALC'D CAMPBELL 12/92 
1I I EC.13=-= T21 S-R30i1E I ~=t,tif11 ·(P) ?.o~ f'-......... ......___" // / 

N/ACADD CAMPBELLI L = 40.10' / • '/ / / 12/92I I I 
_________ _J L _________ _J L _________ _J L_________ J L ___ __..,/" / CHECKED ROBINSON 12/92 

FIELD BOOI< NO'S.MAPS PREPARED BY 

91/35, 91/40, 92/05CHESTERFIELD < j------j---j EBJBil!75.00'(P) 90.00'(P) 90.00'(P) 90.00'(P) 30.90'(P) 
SCALE 1· 20':::::i -------------~-----------------------------~----------------------- CIRCLE \ 
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65.00'(P) -

--------7 
I 

I 
I 
I 

I 

I 
40 

I 

I { 
I~ 

- ' 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 
________ J 

EXISTING R;'w° - N 18'32'19--W 780:78'(PJ 

P.B. 26, PG. 67 
□ 1' 

-----, I 
-+ 

165 TUSKAWILLA ROAD T6o - - - - - 167 -
nJSKAl-.iLLA - GABRIELLA ROAD 

1 I P.B. 6, PGS. 57 & 58 I 
I I 1 

I N 18"31'27' W B/L SURVEY & C/L CONST. 

--~=-=~--==-65~.oo_,,•(pc'...)--=:..-==-a=-~=c-==-==-c=-15=·0=0•(p) 1s.oo'(P-=-)-=-==-=-==-==-==--:-=-==-==---1s_-=·oo:..'(,P-=)=-:=--=:-=::::-:=:::':=-,=--=-==-= .=7...:5.o-=o·(=P)-==-==-=-=-==-==-== ___ -=7=5.:-:oo='(P:':--)-=:-==-==:-:=-"====-..:=-..,-= _75.oo_'(P) _ _ _ _ _ __- _-==-==-=75=.o=-o·(=P)=-==-=--===-==-==-- -=:....--==-=-=75=.o=-o·(=P)=-==-=--===-==-= 

162 163 164 

\ / / 
32.47'(P) - __.- \ \\ \ \ '-., "' 33 / / / /.._<,~' /'--75.00'(P) - 75.00'(P) 

~ 1 -;;-= ;.:9•33• \ t \ ~ \ '- ?"' / / / ~- '--....- - - ~ A = 0-8"53'48--::- 7 I RL ; 6217.5s"6~o· (P) \ ~,\ \ '6-1.o,\ "' "'<?>\. / ( / '---. "' (-,-------7,-------7 I u - _ '- 01'.<>, '- / / SET I.R.&C. ( t, = 61 '0~" - _ \ ¼. 
R = 275.00' (P) I I \ \ \ '- - '- ' LS. #4259 R = 45.00' (P) \ ,;:;

I I I I 42.70' I I \ I "' V / / ~ I = \ ~L = L 47.97' \I 
I ~ 11 "' / 90' .,.-t---. 270' I I 

I I I I I I I I I ] ( P.C. STA 167+34 9-:;<;- I I ,.,_ ;
I I I I I I I I I I I B/1. SURVEY / - I I I I 
I I I I I I I I I I I I SET N & D/ 0 I--/ I I - II I I LB. 12856 "' I 
I I I I I I I I I I I I I 'P ~~~;:~N I I I I 
I 

39 
I I I I ~~~~ I I I I I I B/L SURVEY ~ I I I I 

I I I I I I~ I I I I I I I REFERENCE ·~ c~~ ~2~ I I 31 I I38 37 36 35 34 

I I{ I Ii I 1a I Ii I Ii I 1f. I I~ I If I
I I~ I lg I - I I~ I ,~ I I~ I I~ Id 32 
' 

. . - . I I DEER RUN UNIT 23"A" I ::! 
I I I I I I IPLAT BOOK 26, PAGE 6V I I I I I I IJ J 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 
I I I I I /f" I I I I I I I : I I I 
I I 

II II I I I I I I I I I I I IUTILITY EASEMENTS __/

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I(TYP)

L_______ J L _______ J L ________ ~ L _______ ~ L _______ ~ L _______ ~ L _______ ~ L _______ ~ L 

EXISTING R/W 

P.C. STA. 167+34.95 B/L SURVEY CURVE DATA 
SET N & D, LB No.2856 I':. = 22'59'14" (Rt) 

R = 779.44' 
T = 158.49' 
L = 312.71' 
C = 310.62' 
CB = N 07'01'50" W 
P.I. STA. = 168+93.44 

- -\ - - - - - -~:f.-~f~.- ~-i~JtiJ:U__
168 - -

1 

https://168+93.44
https://167+34.95
https://168+93.44
https://166+90.71
https://166+90.71


=

----

------------

---

t, = 611)4'18" 
R = 45.00' (P) 
L = 47.97' 

MATCH POINT 'D' 
(SEE SHEET IJ) 

SE CORNER 
O.R.B. 693, 

PG. 15 
B/L SURVEY 
REFERENCE 

74' 

+45.66 L~~-------~CB:=~=-~N·o=o·= 1~·.:E~~F- ----------'--f-"'-';3:=e.~10;;;:.(i';.c,)~'-~-:--,---:2;:;e~.2;;7':;:(c::::)-;:"' - ;J:_;...-5-.o-o·-cc_)___.;.;...;;.;.;:;;._;.:...."'L- - ---,,11""7"".7""2'-;,(c"')____5_.o_o_·c-c):._-·f-----,----- - - -------.,·r,-------------
+45.41 ~ ___ __.,. --7113 :,,~u u • " 11 69'(c) -- N 04·27·47• E 134.3S'(c)1 \ I . . "-. , _ CJ -~ ~ n~ 10.00'(C) N 04'27'47" E 1 · 52.39 Rt 

C/L CONST. CURVE DATA\ -~- --:.__ ~:: g;;2g~~(s;) tJ\53 gf \:l ! -~! ~ ~!r---@ DRAINAGE ~ 06 

MATCH POINT "E' 
(SEE SHEET 12)

t, = 40•21•14• 
R = 45.00' (P) 
L = 31.69' SET I.R.!cC. ., LS. #4259 

BRAN TM ORE -......__ 
-......__ 29 

-......__ 
7J. -......__ LB. #2856

COURT SET N & D 

-......__ •o9'(P) -......__ -......__ 
-......__ 

P.T. STA. 170+47.66 
R = 45.00' (P) 
t, = 35"25'38' -......__ 

B/L SURVEY 
L = 27.82' 

...J \;: 
270'~ 8 

I 
uJ 

7.5' 
z NOTE: SEE SHEETS 12 & 13 OF 15g: :::J 

SET I.R.!cC.

l~u~ z L.S. #5062 
~ 0) 
f"JO ,;gOJ 
"'0 r--

1
,.,...: ci I{)~ 
fJ) " l()e
aJ .- en•--<-i 

~1:i:________________________________!N~O~T!.._!.._P..!::!LA~T.!_!Tc.!,,E=D________ 

\ PLAT BOOK 26, PAGE 67 "' "' 

\ \ "' "' 
\ \ 30 "' "' "' ~ +34.03 

Lt\ \\ > 
\ 3\ ~/31 

~ "' / ? +32.84\ 'i'--....__UTIUTY EASEMENTS>: / / ? 77.55'(Lt) 

\ (TYP) / ? 
\ ;:::::: ?

;:::::: ~ \ 
\ \ /~ ~ /\ .,,.~ ~ / 

/~ ~ /
\ \ \ ___.,,. ~ ? 'b. 1e\..l'\,_,...- ___.,,.

\_.- / ~ ,,,;.~ / 

:5-
I 

......_ 
1/'1', 

BS.Bl 

12.17'(C) 

1 
+32.29\ 73.79 LI\ ~ -~ / ----~fXISTING R/W \

/ 0 "oO·' - /\ \ / ~ / +26.28/ ~ / ~ \.85 Lt\ ,, \ / ~ ~ / \ 
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F = =6..- =-=-=-=-=-=- -7- t:,= 93'22'32" 11=-_J = I I I 
REC. 4"x4" C.M. +74_34 ., 1s· UTILITY & _/ R = 2s.oo: (P) ~ / / ) 
P.R.M., LS #2774---,___ 

1 
40 (Lt) - / LANDSCAPE EASEMENT L = 40.74 I/ 

N 84'46'03" W 245.72'(C) ",j ,/ J L _JI1----::=-r::-,LJ"""'"''"':------- - - ....;."""'-'""-'-;.a.........________ - - __...;c.;,;;,;.;,;;;..:.;.:________ - - ===1 S 84'46'03" E 114.10'(P) / 
R/W "" N 04'29'06" E _________ - - - - --A__ - -11- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - --------1.0.00'.\C)----..__ - - - +88.44 ---V-

m A ----~~------- - - ------?ll 40' \Lt)-~ -_/'._ 7 240.39'(0) -..____ REC. 4"x4" C.M. --<>- // 
-v- +74.47 r-- 0:- LS #1993 

D.B. 196, PG. 327 30· (Lt) : g _//' 
~~ ~ 

-DRIVE~za-

116 

EXISTING R/W 

--- -2-2----

S 84'46'03" E 

I 

------------ ----

I 

- -24-
~ 90'44'51"(C) 

1 
EAST - -LA~K-E 

D.B. 196, PG. 327 I 
B/L SURVEY 

b~ 
0 . "' 0 .., .., + 

"'wN 

I I \ = _J_ - -=--=- - - -=--=- 724~-=- =cJ =1= b = = = = = -a=' = = = = = -= _J L_ 

TCE 
712 

11 I I t:, = BT06'40" +50.00 ~ 1 3.00'(C) - - /
l IF ~ ;: ~~:gf (P) '( ) 43'(Lt) ·..,1 ,,.,- 15' UTILITY & LANDSCAPE EASEMENT __,,,/ ~ 3,0o'(c)-----.__ n 
I "-JI 3.oo c1---...:.... • \l--'-22.11'(c) /__ __ l.110.oo'(C) , I 132.44'(c) 

~ L ~ 83.59'(P) -.........., 22.17'<Cl ,,; -:;- 110.00'(Pl -"tj-- ~)- 131.BHP) -

\\\- _ _ _ "' _ ~- _ _ I f N B4'~'03" W __ -- _ / ~ =__ 325.40'(P) __ E_X_ISTI~W f -~ __ _ 
" +88.59 -v- / :1- -v-+50.00 P.B. 32, PGS. 59 & 60'0 40 \LI) --<>- 40'(Lt) 

~ ' --::::-- \..,--=:::----, 

S 84°46'03" E 

-2& -----------

I 

--<>-

-----
'ii: ______________ _J 

27 28 

I I 

- - - - - - - - - - ~ - - - - - -- -- -- -- -- ------------

N 84'46'03" W 
- - - - - ----- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

394.20'(C) 

--- ------ ----- -- ----- ----
D.B. 196, PG. 327 ~ 

; - - I B46.77'(C) -If.- -------------=-">=" __________________EX_I_S_TI_NG_R_/_W_____+--__ /? --~---■ 
V' 447.12'(D)(C) 

I 
I 
u' 
~ 

~ 
"'.., 

+so.oo +oo.oo N as, 3'57" E 
65.SO'(Rt) 65.SO'(Rt)\ r 2,00'(C) 

..✓-----=----.,-----71"'.2""4_.•'!C~:l,...,.,,.,,.,.,._ _ _ --- / j N 84'46'03" W 
21.24'(C) ·- 50.00'(C) 

__\ r--,.._N D513'57" E 
s 84'~'03• E s.oo'(c) 

21.1e'(c) 
+50.00 

71.SO'(Rt) 

704 
TCE 

(PART) 

+oo.oo / 
67,SO'(Rt) 

r 
"' 

395.49'(c) R/W UN£ 
- - -N-84-.46-'-03-.-W--------::._----~ -=~) 300.00'(C) 

NOTE: SEE SHEETS 9 & 10 OF 15 
FOR REMAINDER OF PARENT TRACT 

704 
TCE 

(PART) 

_L ____•-,
"' 

_ NOT PLATTED_.,______________________________________________________________________j-______________________________________________________....,. 

NOT£· SEE SHEETS 9 & 13 OF 15 

SEC.13- T21 S-R30E 

SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

RIGHT OF WAY MAP 
TUSKAVv1LLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTY 

BV' DATE 

CALC'D CAMPBELL 12/92 

CADD CAMPBELL 12/92 N/A
/ 

MATCH POINT "E:" 
(SIT SHEET 9) 

1,<______________--,----,-------- - - ----~~-------------

N 84'46'03• w RIW LINE 447,12'(0) CHECKED ROBINSON 12/92 
MAPS PREPARED BY Fla.D BOOK NO'S. 

f------+----+-----1 fBg§ 91/35, 91/40, 92/05 

SCALE 1" = 20' 
REMOVED 703 D.M. , _ 18·9' 

r=~~-~s-,ON---t-~a=v--+--o,-TE-'--1 COUNTY PROJECT No. PS-041-002 SHEET 12 OF 15 



---

------

--- -
--

- - -
-- - - -- - - ----- -------- -- - -

--

--

-lB"=:::;--NW CORNER- SEC. 1J-T21 S-R30E 
REC. 4"x4" C.M. 
LS. #2774 

i 

S 84'46'03" E 537.35'(D), 534.06'(C)S 84'46'03" E 300.00'(D) 

--~SET N & D 
LS. #5062 

"(-----,- SET I.R.& C. "' NB/L SURVEY 
REFERENCES ,.,_~ SET I.R.&C. 

L.S. #5062 

17+00.00 
b SET N & DL.S. #5062 "' LB. #2856 

B/L SURVEY 
P.T. STA. 21+28.63

26114'43" P.T. 

LS. #5062 

P.o.c. STA. 
SET N & D, 

8114'43" 

LS. 

- - B/L SURVEY NOT PLATTED 
125' 

SET 1.R.&C. 
:z: SET I.R.& C. LS. #5062 w 

A = 10'41'56" (D)
#50620 t;; R = 1432.39' (D)0 

L = 273.08' (D)g 6 :::a 10·42'02· 116
"'· 
J 

~ 0 
A = 10'42'02" (C) R = 8J9.04'(C) +28.63• :z: R = 1462.39' (C) L = 156.70'(clt 40.00'(Rt) \ L = 273.12' (C) CB = N 89'52'56" E N 84'46'0J" W 245.72'(C)
CB = N 89'52'56" E R/WUN£ .;..____I \ \ 

\_ __ _\ 
~0.86 -<>-33.97'(Lt) S 84"46'03" E 240 . .39' (D)(C)\ --- --- -~L---~-- uEXISTING R/W~ 

Cl. 

\ 
-:::-~ I 

":f: s\I"'c:, 

---------

\ 
\_---

---
---- ----

----

= 11·s2•31• 

--------

---- -----

= 7462.J9'(C) 
= JOJ. ra'(c) 

~--

--------

-tY 

---- ----

A 
R 
L 

-----

\ 

--- -

\ 

I 
_J. 

.....-------

\ 

-

----

---

---
-

--- --- :::::===t=-----i1----- - @ D.B. 196, PG. 327 -0- g+ \ '12-24'lC) : 
';-- ~P.T. STA. 21+28.63-- 0 
~ ) \ -----21--
~ 
;,, ---
ill. --- _J_ - _.L-zo-

+66.51g \ ---- 29.50'(Lt) - S 84'46'03" E- - OR\\/E 
b. - ---
R 
L - ----

e/L suRV£'< - --
S 84'46'03" E 394.20'(c) 

-,::::.-
:0---- -,:;---

::=--\ -
I ~ 

\ +94.96 

30.49'(Rt) 

.--:: ~) 
.....------- -

I 

"'· '<
\ C::z:6 L SURVEY CURVE DATA :z: 

0 

~\ 
= 1J'J8'12" 6. = 22'06'22" (Rt) "',-5 

"' 0 @
R = 1402.60'= 1402.J9'(C) ;"'·0= JJJ.78'(C) L = 541.16' "'•T = 273.99' "' :E "' !'C = 537.81' 
CB= N 84'10'46" E ,, ~ 

~1\ I 
-0 

"' 
\ NOTE: SEE SHEETS 9 & 12 OF 15 

\ 

\ 
:z: 
0 

"',-5 ~ 
"'·0 

'.1\ "'• i 
:E--.---1--+------------------------------------~N~O~T~~P=LA~T~T=E=D--r-____________________________________..,._ 

\ 
.... 
0 

"':... 

'g 
~ 

\ 

\ SE CORNER15.20'(D) O.R.B. 693, 
PG. 15 

N a4·52'11" w 330.00'(0)\ 

SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

RIGHT OF WAY MAP 
TUSKAWILLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTY 

BY DATE 

CALC'D CAMPBELL 12/92 
N/AMATCH POINT •o• CAMPBELL 12/92CADD(S££ SHEET 9) 

/ CHECKED ROBINSON 12/92 
Flfl..D BOOK NO'S.N 84'52'11• W R/W LINE 992.11'(D),995.22'(c) MAPS PREPARED ev_....:::wk=-----------------------~~:'...:'.'.:...'..'.......::_______________________===--------------------NNi"iuuiNNiE:'=-'"""iGxoivv~T~.fiLO)lT,...44_____ -------------~~--~ - -

91/35, 91/40, 92/05
I---------+---< EBJ!!!A.'!

NW CORNER Of 
SCALE 1" = 20'GOVERNMENT LOT 4 

SEC. 13-T21S-R30E R£/rl0YED i"Ol D.M. ,- lfJ- 9,SEC.13- T21 S-R30E 
(POSITION ESTABLISHED f--"''--~=-s-oN---+~=.~y--+--0~A,..~-1couNTY PROJECT No. PS-041-002 SHEET 13 OF 15 

BY RECORD PLATS 

https://21+28.63
https://21+28.63
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70 

' I II I
_/

f • • • 
"' It 

r ' 
t,' 
'I 

I. 
(/J 

Slfil0)____ 

• 

• 

~ 

169+17.89 
11JSKAWILLA 

D.) 

• ----:a-=-----
j 

• 

.... ~ ff~• 
.,. '!>'""' ~ 
'~-~•\~ 

\ \ 
\ 

TRACT "C"\ 

~\~ ~ \ \. 

\~' 
\' ' /. 

N 1J" ♦5'JJ' W 
79.6a'(P) 

''\: 

t 

i 
NOTES: 

----- N JI 'J ♦'l J" E 1). The total oreo 
48.62'(P)i, is opproximotely 30.4 acres. 

N 49" ♦9'55' E 
J2. ♦7'(P) 2). A complete permitted construction pion showing the design details 

for constructing the work shown 
N 71' ♦J'os• E 

the mitlgotlon work not .. _-/. - ·- ---· 18.&a'(P) 
_.l..-_____-1----

• Engineering Office for Ylewlng purposes."----­----' --...__,....-------,-

REC. 4'"x ♦• C.M. 
P.R.11., LS. /277 ♦ 

N 89"J15♦' E 791.9i C 

/\,
; j (' ----~- N 05'00'8I" E53.08' P) 

'i 
J ., 

'. 
~ // 

, ' -~~:J ....REC. ♦'x♦' Q.M. 
P.R.11., LS. ,-Z77 ♦ 

}O" 

'¼· 

/ y-..- ~ 

s. •20 81' - co'/T. LOT l 
N. UNE - •V ---N 10'3 ♦'40' Ef i28.5a'(C) 87.H'{P)~-

~. e! 
\ii 

N 06'4J'J5' W
OUNOAR1 ___.;a . ', \!l 81. 79'(P)

A~~cNJl~~A~ 1~4. oo Sf• ~ \. / · r ~ 

101"20'00"' 

•1 ----->"fl ~c. 
(T'IP) 

. 

S. 

STA ~Jf.:J • \ ~"'' 

7 ♦.9J'(P)
TTED 

,..,;,ra_,,c><.--;f;,;.------------- TRACT 

S.£. CORNER 
GO'IT LOT J 

P,).· I
i 1 

~ ~ ~-:e · :
UI,.... N 09'\l2' ♦J' W 

nw·oo- • 0 1 88.1 l'(P) 
CITRUS RO. ~~ r -~ SUNRISE VILLAGE UNIT 5/.q_:.. ~ • .• / r:, ~ 

~ ,::..v a... f/J... . :ii . l----N-2_7_"J1-.58-.-w---=P~LA~T~B~o-=o~K~Jo~.~P~A~G~E..!...7~7~------..... 
-00'00'" UI ,ZOOI ~ c,O 

I ~ \ ......,_____________~N..:..:O::....:i'.......;i~, 
.~ "G"'L---r-...-1-\~\ N 29'51'18' W 

\ 64.21'(P) 

----- ~ "',"' \ \B/L REFERENCE POINTS 
\ \

(NOT TO SCALE) S 66"20'28' W s a1·3+•10· w\ \ 

...r e:a. 
LS ,znt (mo) 
(S.!. <X"-'J.IHJl>r) 

57.JJ'(P)
\ \ 

T 30+00.00\ \ B SURVEY OUTFALL N 22'JJ'40' W\ \ S 'I\. 148+15.55 

55.66'(P) 

60. ♦e'(P) 
\ ~ (B/L SURVEY, 11JSKAWILLA) 

OI • - ~ 
\ ~ 35 "' ,., . '\'. ..-.,';\ ~ .... ~ REC. ♦'x ♦' C.t.A• 

\ ~ ,a~f R·./ll 729.85'(C) 

("p 

S 8916'29' E\ \ . (o)- 4• 
I 

- - 570.J ·. 52.65(C
• '" a--- S 89"J15~ n 

ti ag· ♦Q'lo" E (a;\. SVRVE'1l 

(/J 
ADDED NOTES O.!!:.M. .. OATI 

EXHIBIT "A" 

-40 
~ 

l-----7, I 

~ 

~ 

~ 

;; ~, 

·RAP 

N2l'50'04"!'. 
IC4,22' 

of the surplus property (in bold outline ond numbered 118) 
· 

on this sheet ond for constructing 
shown on this sheet will be proYlded to the 

bidder upon request ond will be ovoiloble ot the Seminole County 

SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

RIGHT OF WAY MAP 
TUSKA'MLLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTY' 

•• OATI 

CALC'D CAMPBELL 12/92 

CADD CAMPBELL 12/92 N/A 

CHEQ<ED ROBINSON 12/92 
f'IOAAUJ •• IIOQ( NOS.

EB~ 91/J, 91/40, 92/05 

SCALE 1• .. 100' 

COUNTY PROJECT No. PS-041-002 SHEET 14 OF' 10 

.l 
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--

I 
I 

I 

iL 
\ 

I 
I 
I 
\ 
\ 

0 
SOUTH 

'!Pl 

t73.47 
32..64'(!.tl 

H1.68 
29.91'(Rt) - -

AMH 
\28, PAGES 3 & 40\ 

' I 
I II 1 STORY C.B.LJ RESIDENCEI 
\ 

z 

I0 
~ 

J 
-.J 
0 

• \~ 

~ N J1'J4'1J" E' ' 
~ 

I0, 
48.62'(P)? 

,I>. 
C.,, \\Jl(J1 

N 49•49'55• E 
J2.47'(P)

11'..IOO FRAME 

N 11·43•os· E 
18.68'(P) 

3 I 
i-~- --.-=[}=;r,o-----~ 
\ 
\ i---- N 05·00•31" E 

53.06' P)

I 

I 
' \ I 

\ i--- N 10'34'40" E 
B7.14'(P) 

\ 
z N 06'43'15" WI 

81 ,79'(P) 

1l 
d

STA. 3:S+00.00 

. 

SE .R.& C. N 09'02'4J" W12s5a 

S. CITRUS RD. 
s 85'02':S4'" E 

STA. +5+00.00 
SE .R.51: C. 

90'00'00"' L8 12855 

t 
v;1

LEI 12ase znroo'OO" 
LB 

71'00'00" z7ow·oo• 11Too·oo• 
0o. 

'oo" \B/1. stJRVE't
2n'OO·oo· 

ta7'2o'OO" 
1l NOT PL¼TTED~~-SET l.JU1 C. d ~I-------:_-~_____________________.:_:_.:::__:__+_....'.....=~...'......'...':~~----------- ---LB f28:SII 

(f'<P) 

101 
NOTE: SEE SHEETS 5 & 6 OF 15 

FOR T.C.E. PARCEL /701
B/L REFERENCE POINTS 

(NOT TO SCALE) 

SET NAIL .& DlSC 
LB f28S8 IN S.W. 30+00.00 STA.STA. P.I. 36+22.67
SIDE Of 12" PINE:Z. SET NAIL &: D!SC 8 L SURVEY, OUTFALL 6.= 90"5711 Lt SEC.13- T21 S-R30Eg LB 12850 IN E. 

.. .J SIDE Of !5"' OAK 

SET NAIL &l OISC 
l9 f28SB IN H. 
SIDE Of W- PINE 

5TA. 148+15.55 
g . "'·::I (B/L SURVEY, TUSKAWILLA)

P.I. ST 38+2 7 . g,. S.E. CORNER 
REC. 1 I.P. GOVT LOT 31 z" 

SET NAIL A: DISC DRAINAGE EASEMENT REC. 4"x4" C.M.S 82' E LB #28S8 IN N.
95.0S 729,85'(C)SIDE OF S- MAPLE 3o.oo'(c) s 89'16'29" E 

SET NAIL .t DISC STA. 42+4-9.58 73'(C)
LEI f2B5S lN N, REC. 4-X.'-"•C"".M.... - 579. _ - -
S!DE Of 1o• PINE N 39•37'54•~ 35LS. #2774 (PRi.1) 596_75' C 

(S.E. CQR. 'AM/1ERST") 
SET NAIL 61 DISC -- 570·3 ·c 652,66'(C)
l9 128511 IN W. 
SIDE Of 10- ON< s 89'37'54" W 

N 89'40'10" E (B/L su,WE'1) 

fl) 

88.17'(P) 

N 27'31'56" W 
74.9J'(P) 

N 47'46'26" E 
B1.14'(P 

• 

N 75"2B'J2" E 
J4.B2'(P) i---N 11°55'08" E 

50.87'(P) 

N 24"00'5B" E 
60.0J'(P) 

i----N 10·25•09• E 
57.92'(P) 

N 13'45'JJ" W 
79.68'(P) 

TRACT "C" 

SUNRISE VILLAGE UNIT 5 
PLAT BOOK 30, PAGE 77 

TRACT "G" 
N 29'51'18" W 

64.21'(P) 

S 66'20'28" W S 31·34•10· W 
57.JJ'(P) 55.66'(P) 

N 22"3J' 40" W 
60.46'(P) 

RE\1S10N BY DAlt 

. SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

RIGHT OF WAY MAP 
1\ISKAWILLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTY 

BY DAlt 

CAMPBELL 12/92 

CAOD CAMPBELL 12/92 
N/A 

CHsCKED ROBINSON 12/92 
MAPS PREPARED BY flElD BOOK NO'S.

ER~ 91/J, 91/40, 92/05 

SCALE 

COUNTY PROJECT No. PS-041-002 SHEET 14 OF 15 
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• 

N 47'~'26" E 
81.14'(P 

N 75"28'32' E 
34.82'(P) ---N 11·55'08" E 

50.87'(P) 

34'07'42' E 
44.25'(P 

N 241l0'58" E 
60.03'(P) 

,.___ N 10·25'09• E 
57.92'(P) 

(JI 

~ 

\:1 z 
"' 0OlJ \
"! a> 

3~• \ 
~ 

\ 
I& 40\ 

\ I 
I 

STORY C.B. 

I RESIDENCE0\ 
I 

z 
g 
J \ WATER 
--! RETENTION 
g AREA• I 

' \ 
~ @'@ \ 

ti 
? 
'e.,, I 

WOOO FRAME~ I 
L----+--~=D=::::J-SHED---J/ 

\ I 
' I 

I 

I 
' ' I 

I 
REC. I.R.& C. I
LS. 1/2774 

z I 

STA. 35+00.00 
SE l.R.lk C. 
LB f2859 z7o-oo'oa" 

ll 
ci 
~ 

STA. 42+JZ.J1 -
STA. 55+11.eZ 
sET I.R.i C. 
LB f28S6 

71'00'0o"' 

SE • 

w'oo'" LB 12 

270'00'00"117-00'W 

LB f.2.858 

~ 
'oo" 

B;\. S'\.IRVEY I 
,,..___,,'-- 1077:0'00-

ll NOT PL¼TTEDSET !.R.& C. 
~LB f285e: 

(TYP) 

101 INOTE: SEE SHEETS 5 & 6 OF 15 
FOR T.C.E. PARCEL #701

B/L REFERENCE POINTS I 
(NOT TO SCALE) 

B8' 0SET NAIL & DISC 
LB f2858 IN S.W, STA. 30+00.00 P.I. STA. 36+22.67 
SIDE Of 12" PINE% SET NAIL .tc DISC B L SURVEY OUTFALL 6 = 90"57'11" Lt 

9 bLB #2858 IN E. 
SEC.13- T21 S-R30E 

TRACT "G" 
N 29'51 '18' W 

64.21'(P) 

:\ SIDE OF 15'" OAK ST/\. 148+15.55 
(B/L SURVEY, nJSKAWILLA) 

P.L STA. + 7 9 . l'I S.E. CORNER 
~ j8::j SET NAIL a DISC GOV'T LOT 3REC. 1 I.P. :z: 1 E. LB 12851 IN S.W. 

" 1 ,-_,tc SIDE OF t2" PINE DRAINAGE EASEMENT REC. 4 "x4 • C.M.---~ng=~""_;S~a~r';f,E----e95.0S DISC 729.85'(C)SET NAIL 81Cil LB f2S511 IN N.·•· - •L ~ SIDE Of IS' MAf'lE_..!!•~•~••4<>'~\o"_;E,--4''--4iS;fJ.7.-~E SET NAIL 41 DISC 5 8916'29' E 
8/L S'JR'vO' 10. LB 12851 IN H. SET NAIL ac DISC ~- ,1, 26.31'(C) ~01 30.00'(C) 

IA 'SClt OF 2♦'" PINE STA. 42+4~9-s,!l5"\---
LS f2a5$ IN H, ~~ RE ♦~ C.M. 31.57'(C) • 57~(~ - - -1.'l SID€ OF 10• PINE r0 • L.S. f2774 (PRM) N 89'37'54 _!.... 596_75' C 35 

(S.E. COR.•AMHERS-r-) -- .- 570.3 C 66,(C)SET ~ ,_ DISC SU NAIL & DISC ~ 652. 
LO f28SO IN W. LO /285tl IN N. -;a S B9'37'54' WSIDE OF 1It' OAK SID OF 9'" PINE i=! 

N B9'40'10' E (B/L SUR~YJ 

TRACT "c" 

/ _________:__:._____:_=--=----=..::....:..:_.:...:..==-=---__::_:_.:..:....:_---=-SUNRISE ESTATES UNIT 2________ 

PLAT BOOK 34, PAGES 19 & 20 
N 13'45'33" W 

79.68'(P) 

...._ N 31'34'13" E 
48.62'(P) 

N 49•49'55• E 
32.47'(P) 

N 11·43'05• E 
18.68'(P) 

N 05·00•91 • E 
53.06\P) 

1--- N 10'34'40' E 
B7.14'(P) 

N 06'43'15" W 
81.79'(P) 

N 091l2' 43• W 
88.17'(P) 

SUNRISE VILLAGE UNIT 5 
\----N-27-'31-.5-6.-W--P~LA~T~B~O;..O:=-:K~3~0~,~P~A~G~E,!..-'7~7----------

74.93'(P) 

s 81 '34'1a· w 
55.66'(P) 

N 22'33'40• W 
60.~'(P) 

D L...P... 

REVISION BY OATE 

SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

RIGHT OF WAY MAP 
TUSKAWILLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTY 

BY DATE 

CALC'D CAMPBELL 12/92 
N/ACAMPBELL 12/92 

CHECKED 

CADD 

ROBINSON 12/92 
FJELD 800K NO'S.MAPS PREPARED BY 

91/3, 91/40, 92/05 

SCALEEB~!! 
COUNTY PROJECT No. PS-041-002 SHEET 14 OF 15 
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-------- --

- -
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TABLE OF OWNERSHIPS 

PARCEL OWNERNO. 
100 A.R.P. CHURCH EXTENSION, INC. 

101 KENDELL W. &. LILA A. WHERRY 

HUGH P. AND BARBARA J. MARTIN102 

1..-,,-•• - I ~~•~• - -·- -- -- ·-103 

OF' ORLAN 90, I US SUCCESSORS & AS81GNS 

104 THE NEW LIFE FELLOWSHIP BAPTIST CHURCH, INC. 

105 ROBERT F. &. PATIRICIA A. EWALD 

106 HAROLD W. &. FRANCES L. KING 

107 WILLIAM J. &. DAPHNE L. TROTTER 

108 DONALD E. &. LORRAINE F. SPOTTS 

109 ROBERT P. &. BARBARA M. FULTON 

110 WILLIAM C., Ill, &. MAURICE E. SELSOR 

111 ANN MICHEL & CAROL A. HALL, AS JOINT TENANTS 

112 SEMINOLE COUNTY B.C.C. 

113 JAMES S. &. PATRICIA E. BACON 

RAMON J. & SYLVIA C. ENES114 

GERALD W. & BETTY B. LATHAM115 

116 WILLIAM P. & KATHRYN K. FULFORD 

117 BARKER-LAPENNA PARTNERSHIP, A FLORIDA 

GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 

~ b~WRB~EE 5. 61 l~BB, dR. 

KENDELL W. & LILA A. WHERRY801 

806 HAROLD W. & FRANCES L. KING 

808 DONALD E. & LORRAINE F. SPOTTS 

INSTRUMENT 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

111•-- · • -.. . 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

DEDICATION BY PLAT 

WARRANTY DEED 

QUIT CLAIM DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

QUIT CLAIM DEED AND 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

Wi61RRA~~TY SEES 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

' 

WARRANTY DEED 

TOTAL
AREA

PARCO. 
5.259 AC. 

(229,065 S.F.) 

9.991 AC. 

(435,207 S.F.) 

21433 S.F. 

(0.492 AC.) 

. . ·~ . -· 
(625,918 S.F) 

5.000 AC. 

(217,781 S.F.) 

1.069 AC. 

(46.552 S.F.) 

0.933 AC. 

(40,627 S.F.) 

0.699 AC. 

(30,437 S.F.) 

0.705 AC. 

(30,702 S.F.) 

0.711 AC. 

(30,968 S.F.) 

0.717 AC. 

(31,233 S.F.) 

0.723 AC. 

(31,499 S.F.) 

19775 S.F. 

(0.454 AC.) 

17227 S.F. 

(0.395 AC,) 

14713 S.F. 

(0.338 AC.) 

0.729 AC. 

(31,764 S.F.) 

3.188 AC. 

(138,886 S.F.) 

5.321 AC. 

(231,786 S.F.) 

3e.sos r.e. 
(;,iH,1,589 6.F. 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

AREA 
TAKEN 

2763 S.F. 

16492 S.F. 

294 S.F. 

- ·~ -. 

0.630 AC. 

3873 S.F. 

3695 S.F. 

3840 S.F. 

3840 S.F. 

4314 S.F. 

4910 S.F. 

4346 S.F. 

924 S.F. 

739 S.F. 

640 S.F. 

4325 S.F. 

3890 S.F. 

0.693 AC. 

38.906 A9. 

17252 S.F. 

200 S.F. 

150 S.F. 

AREA 
REMAINDER 

5.196 AC. 

9.612 AC. 

21139 S.F. 

.. .... ,... .,.. ,... 
-· -

~ 

4.370 AC. 

0.980 AC. 

0.848 AC. 

0.611 AC. 

0.617 AC. 

0.612 AC. 

0.604 AC. 

0.623 AC. 

18851 S.F. 

16488 S.F. 

14073 S.F. 

-

0.630 AC. 

3.099 AC. 

4.628 AC. 

~ 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

SHEET 

5 

5,6, 14 

8,9 

,... ....... ~ 
' .' 

9,10,12 

9 

9 

9, 10 

10 

10 

10 

10,11 

10 

10,11 

11 

11 

12, 13 

3,4,5 

++ 

5,14 

9 

10 

COMMENTS RECORDING DATA 

SEMINOLE COUNTY PROPERTY 

~ -

-

-

WA'fE:R RE:fE:/HHlfl iCtREA 

\¥1191::E fAl~E 

DRAINAGE EASEMENT 

DRAINAGE EASEMENT 

DRAINAGE EASEMENT 
-

-

PARCEL 
NO. 
700 

701 

702 

703 

c---

704 

~-

705 

706 

707 

7C8 

709 

710 

711 

712 

713 

714 

715 

716 

717 

718 

719 

720 

721 

722 

723 

724 

OWNER 

A.R.P. CHURCH EXTENSION, INC. 

KENDELL W. &. LILA A. WHERRY 

NOT USED 

THOMAS J. GRAOY, AS BISHOP OF THE DIOSESE OF 

ORLANDO, HIS SUCCESSORS & ASSIGNS 

THE NEW LIFE FELLOWSHIP BAPTIST CHURCH, INC. 

ROBERT F. &. PATRICIA A. EWALD 

HAROLD W, &. FRANCES L. KING 

WILLIAM J. &. DAPHNE L. TROTTER 

DONALD E. &. LORRAINE F. SPOTTS 

-
ROBERT P. &. BARBARA M. FULTON 

WILLIAM C., Ill, &. MAURICE E. SELSOR 

ANN MICHEL & CAROL A. HALL, AS JOINT TENANTS 

-
SEMINOLE COUNTY B.C.C. 

NOT USED 

NOT USED 

NOT USED 

-
NOT USED 

BARKER-LAPENNA PARTNERSHIP, A FLORIDA 

GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 

NOT USED 

TUSKAWILLA POINT HOMEOWNERS ASSOC., INC. 

JOSEPH L. & LINDA K. KOLMAN 
-

SEMINOLE COUNTY B.C.C. 

DEER RUN PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOC.#2,INC. 

ROBERT D. FIKE 

IAN S. & LINDA P. CADDIE 

INSTRUMENT 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

DEDICATION BY PLAT 

WARRANTY DEED 

QUIT CLAIM DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

DEDICATION BY PLAT 

QUIT CLAIM DEED 

QUIT CLAIM DEED 

WARRANTY DEED 

TOTAL 

p~~ 
N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

~ N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

AREA 
TAKEN 

5090 S.F. 

1334 S.F. 

10804 S.F. 

4466 S.F. 

1407 S.F. 

1195 S.F. 

1184 S.F. 

848 S.F. 

535 S.F. 

264 S.F. 

264 S.F. 

990 S.F. 

2048 S.F. 

2708 S.F. 

325 S.F. 

3221 S.F. 

237 S.F. 

330 S.F. 

67 S.F. 

AREA 
REMAINDER 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A
-

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

' 

' 
' 

SHEET COMMa:NTS 

5 T.C.E. 

T.C.E.5,6 

T.C.E.9,12,13 

.. 
·-- -~---~ 

9,10,12 T.C.E. 
. 

T.C.E.9 

T.C.E.9 

9,1D T.C.E. 

10 T.C.E. 

10 T.C.E. 

-
T.C.E.10 

T.C.E.10 

T.C.E. '10,12 

' 

• 

• 

4,5 T.C.E. 

• 

-
T.C.E.4 

4,5 T.C.E. 

T.C.E.5 

T.C.E.5,6 

12 T.C.E. 

12 T.C.E. 
-

- ----· 

RECORDING DATA 

. -

-

-

-

-

-

-

SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS OEPARTMENT 

RIGHT OF WAY MAP 
TUSKAWlLLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTY 

LEGEND av 

CALC'D CAMPBELL 

CADO CAMPBELL 

CHECKED ROBINSON 
MAPS f'REPARED BY 

DATE 

12/92 
N/A

12/92 

12/92 
FIELD 8001( NO'S. 

N/A 
D-L.,11..,DE;1..~TS P~1. llS '::>- 1'1·'!>/a 

SCALE N/APARCEL 10,,couNH' LAND .5-IEl-9.5O.M. EBM~
so,, ec~.~o~ c"""""'" '"' D.L.A. c..J e/-=x-0~~, ~~- E'.,-.$~~£N~ 

COl/NTY PROJECT No, PS-041-002 SHEET 15 OF 15R:E\'ISION BV DATE 

PARCEL NUMBER 
TYPE USEIDENTIFICATION 

100-699 DEEDS CF ALL TYPES 

700-799 TEMPORARY EASEMENTS 

800-999 PERMANENT EASEMENTS 



' . • • 

TABLE OF OWNERSHIPS 

PARCEL OWNER INSTRUMENT 
TOTAL AA.EA AA.EA COMMENTS RECORDING DATA PARCEL OWNER INSTRUMENT 

TOTAL AA.EA AA.EA COMMENTS RECORDING DATANO. pij~ TAKEN REMAINDER SHEET NO. pij~ TAKEN REMAINDER SHEET 

100 A.R.P. CHURCH EXTENSION, INC. WARRANTY DEED 5,259 AC. 2763 S.F. 5.196 AC. 5 700 A.R.P. CHURCH EXTENSION, INC. WARRANTY DEED N/A 5090 S.F. N/A 5 T.C.E. 

(229,065 S.F.) 

701 KENDELL W. & LILA A. WHERRY WARRANTY DEED N/A 1334 S.F. N/A 5,6 T.C.E. 

101 KENDELL W. & LILA A. WHERRY WARRANTY DEED 9.991 AC. 16492 S.F. 9.612 AC. 5,6, 14 

(435,207 S.F.) 702 NOT USED 

102 HUGH P. AND BARBARA J. MARTIN WARRANTY DEED 21433 S.F. 294 S.F. 21139 S.F. 8,9 703 TiiOMAS J. GRADY, AS BISHOP OF TiiE DIOSESE OF WARRANTY DEED N/A 10804 S.F. N/A 9,12,13 T.C.E. 

(0.492 AC.) ORLANDO, HIS SUCCESSORS & ASSIGNS -~ 

103 -•-• - I --,•-• - -·- -- -·- . ARR .. • 4.393 '~. - - ·~ .~ - -~ n1n1-z SEMINOLE COUNTY PROPERTY 704 WARRANTY DEED N/A 4466 S.F. N/A 9,10,12 T.C.E.. . . . ·-· -, '-,. - TiiE NEW LIFE FELLOWSHIP BAPTIST CHURCH, INC. 

GF QRU,t1D01 I HS SYG'GES6GRS &a ASSIUJS (626,918 S,;,) -
705 ROBERT F. & PATRICIA A. EWALD WARRANTY DEED N/A 1407 S.F. N/A 9 T.C.E. 

104 TiiE NEW LIFE FELLOWSHIP BAPTIST CHURCH, INC. WARRANTY DEED 5.000 AC. 0.630 AC. 4.370 AC. 9,10,12 

(217,781 S.F.) 706 HAROLD W. & FRANCES L. KING WARRANTY DEED N/A 1195 S.F. N/A 9 T.C.E. 

105 ROBERT F. & PATRICIA A. EWALD WARRANTY DEED 1.069 AC. 3873 S.F. 0.980 AC. 9 707 1'11LLIAM J. & DAPHNE L. TROTTER WARRANTY DEED N/A 1184 S.F. N/A 9, 10 T.C.E. 

(46,552 S.F.) 

708 DONALD E. & LORRAINE F. SPOTTS WARRANTY DEED N/A 848 S.F. N/A 10 T.C.E. 

106 HAROLD W. & FRANCES L. KING WARRANTY DEED 0.933 AC. 3695 S.F. 0.848 AC. 9 

(40,627 S.F.) 709 ROBERT P. & BARBARA M. FULTON WARRANTY DEED N/A 535 S.F. N/A 10 T.C.E. 

107 1'11LLIAM J. & DAPHNE L. TROTTER WARRANTY DEED 0.699 AC. 3840 S.F. 0.611 AC. 9,10 710 1'11LUAM C., Ill, & MAURICE E. SELSOR WARRANTY DEED N/A 264 S.F. N/A 10 T.C.E. 

(30,437 S.F.) 

711 ANN MICHEL & CAROL A. HALL, AS JOINT TENANTS WARRANTY DEED N/A 264 S.F. N/A 10 T.C.E. 

108 DONALD E. & LORRAINE F. SPOTTS WARRANTY DEED 0.705 AC. 3840 S.F. 0.617 AC. 10 

(30,702 S.F.) 712 SEMINOLE COUNTY B.C.C. DEDICATION BY PLAT N/A 990 S.F. N/A 10, 12 T.C.E. 

109 ROBERT P. & BARBARA M. FULTON WARRANTY DEED 0.711 AC. 4314 S.F. 0.612 AC. 10 713 NOT USED 

(30,968 S.F.) 

714 NOT USED 

110 1'11LLIAM C., Ill, & MAURICE E. SELSOR WARRANTY DEED 0.717 AC. 4910 S.F. 0.604 AC. 10 

(31,233 S,F.) 715 NOT USED 

111 ANN MICHEL & CAROL A. HALL. AS JOINT TENANTS WARRANTY DEED 0.723 AC. 4346 S.F. 0.623 AC. 10,11 716 NOT USED 

(31,499 S.F.) 

817 BARKER-LAPENNA PARTNERSHIP, A FLORIDA WARRANTY DEED N/A 2048 S.F. N/A 4,5 PERMANENT EASEMENT 

112 SEMINOLE COUNTY B.C.C. DEDICATION BY PLAT 19775 S.F. 924 S.F. 18851 S.F. 10 GENERAL PARTNERSHIP 

(0.454 AC.) 

718 NOT USED 

113 JAMES S. & PATRICIA E. BACON WARRANTY DEED 17227 S.F. 739 S.F. 16488 S.F. 10,11 

(0.395 AC.) 719 TUSKAl'l1LLA POINT HOMEOWNERS ASSOC., INC. QUIT CLAIM DEED N/A 2708 S.F. N/A 4 T.C.E. 

114 RAMON J. & SYLVIA C. ENES QUIT CLAIM DEED 14713 S.F. 640 S.F. 14073 S.F. 11 720 JOSEPH L. & LINDA K. KOLMAN WARRANTY DEED N/A 325 S.F. N/A 4,5 T.C.E. 

(0.338 AC.) 

721 SEMINOLE COUNTY B.C.C. DEDICATION BY PLAT N/A 3221 S.F. N/A 5 T.C.E. 

115 GERALD W. & BETTY B. LATHAM WARRANTY DEED 0.729 AC. 4325 S.F. 0.630 AC. 11 

(31,764 S.F.) 722 DEER RUN PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOC.#2,INC. QUIT CLAIM DEED N/A 237 S.F. N/A 5,6 T.C.E. 

116 1'11LLIAM P. & KATHRYN K. FULFORD QUIT CLAIM DEED AND 3.188 AC. 3890 S.F. 3.099 AC. 12,13 723 ROBERT D. FIKE QUIT CLAIM DEED N/A 330 S.F. N/A 12 T.C.E. 
-

WARRANTY DEED (138,886 S.F.) 

724 !AN S. & LINDA P. CADDIE WARRANTY DEED N/A 67 S.F. N/A 12 T.C.E. 

117 BARKER-LAPENNA PARTNERSHIP, A FLORIDA WARRANTY DEED 5.321 AC. 0.693 AC. 4.628 AC. 3,4,5 

GENERAL PARTNERSHIP (231,786 S.F.) 

118 LAWRENCE S. CHUBB, JR. WARRANTY DEED 30.936 AC. 30.936 AC. 0 14 WATER RETENTION AREA 

1,347,589 S.F. WHOLE TAKE 

SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

801 KENDELL W. & LILA A. WHERRY WARRANTY DEED N/A 17252 S.F. N/A 5,14 DRAINAGE EASEMENT RIGHT OF WAY MAP 
TUSKAWILLA ROAD SEMINOLE COUNTY 

806 HAROLD W. & FRANCES L. KING WARRANTY DEED N/A 200 S.F. N/A 9 DRAINAGE EASEMENT LEGEND BY ,.,. 
CALC'D CAMPBELL 12/92 

PARCEL NUMBER 
TfPE USE N/A

IDENTIFICATION CADD CAMPBELL 12/92 

808 DONALD E. & LORRAINE F. SPOTTS WARRANTY DEED N/A 150 S.F. N/A DRAINAGE EASEMENT 100-699 DEEDS CF ALL TYPES CHECKED ROBINSON 12/92
10 

MAPS PREPARED SY Fla.D BOCK NO S. 
700-799 TEMPORARY EASEMENTS 

EB~¥ N/A 
800-999 PERMANENT EASEMENTS P~rce/ 111 f• 811 H,D,M. IJ-Ja-9? 

N/APARCEL !03,COUl(f'f LAND O.M. 3-19-95 SCALE 
eo1,ec-~,1:1oe_c.:.,..,_,.'-\,." '" D.LA. ~Jal~D~"-L A._,_ 0<.A~,...,_.,.._...-
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